Tuotekortti 503575

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/lkuorintapihdit-weidmuller-stripper6503575

Kuorintapihdit Weidmuller STRIPPERG6 0,08-6

mm2, 20 mm, 9046240000

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi
Valmistajan tuotekoodi
EAN

Paino (kg)

Hinta

0,08-6MM2, 20MM, 9046240000
503575

9046240000

4032248298648

0.1840

87,95 €
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